
CITY OF CALLAWAY 
S. BERTHA LIFT STATION & SEWER REHABILITATION 

BID NO.: CM2021-02 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 

Notified via E-mail on 4/26/    

American Sand 
Hunter Shaw 
2911 Hwy. 77 
Lynn Haven, FL  32444 
850-763-4300 
Shaw_hunter@yahoo.com 
 
BCL 
Bobby Sullivan 
6608 Hwy. 22 
Panama City, FL  
850-871-1516 
bclbsullivan@knology.net 
 
CW Roberts Contracting, Inc. 
Michael D’Arville 
1665 Bay Avenue 
Panama City, FL 32405 
(850) 769-6640 
mdarville@cwrcontracting.com 
 
Core & Main 
Curt Hinson/Susan Reed 
6525 US Hwy. 301 N. 
Tampa, FL  33610 
813-623-3343  or  407-383-7008 
Curt.hinson@coreandmain.com 
Susan.reed@coreandmain.com 
 
Fortiline Waterworks 
Axzure Mackey/Kevin Clark 
1417 Transmitter Road 
Springfield, FL  32405 
850-225-7078 or 850-785-7203 
Azure.mackey@gortiline.com 
Kevin.clark@fortiline.com 
 
GAC Contractors, Inc. 
Derwin White 
4116 Highway 231 North 
Panama City, FL 32404 
(850) 785-4675 
dwhite@gaccontractors.com 
 
Gilbert Pump & Mechanical, Inc. 
Denise Hayes/Wil Auclair 
632-B Lovejoy Rd NW, Unit 1 
Fort Walton Bach, FL32548 
(850) 864-4400 
dhayes@gilbertpump.net 
wauclair@gilbertpump.net 

Gulf Coast Underground, LLC 
(Emailed Info 5.7.21) 
Frank Glass 
5655 Middle Road 
Theodore, AL  36582 
(251) 583-1980 
fglass@gulfcoastunderground.com 
  
Gulf Coast Utility Contractors 
Mike Swearington 
13938 Highway 77 
Panama City, FL 32409 
(850) 265-9166 
mike.swearington@gcuc.net 
 
L&K Contracting Co. 
Cameron Kelley, Project Manager 
4506 Hartford Highway 
Taylor, AL 36305 
334-714-9379 
Chris.kirkland@landkpipe.com 
cameron.kelley@landkpipe.com 
 
L&R Contracting, LLC 
Brian Strickland 
1155 E. 17th Street 
Panama City, FL 32405 
850-784-9979 
bstrickland@landrcontracting.com 
 
Marshall Brothers Const. & Eng. 
Matt Marshall 
2305 Transmitter Rd., 
Panama City, FL 32404 
(850) 265-8742 
Fax: 850.271.0293  
Cell: 850.596.1842  
matt.marshall@marshallbrothers.us 
 
PrimeLine Products 
Paul Harris 
311 Altamonte Commerce Blvd., Su. 1608 
Altamonte Springs, FL  32714 
321-439-8306 or 407-772-8131 
paul@primelineproducts.com 
 
Rowland, Inc. (Indicated not in service 
area.) 
 
 
 

Royal American 
Steve Summerbell 
1022 W. 23rd Street, #300 
Panama City, FL 32405 
850-769-8981 
Steve.summerbell@royalamerican.com 
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